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Date of Publication: 04. 09 .2019 

MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY 
NOTIFICATION 

P.D.Hills, Dated: 04.09.2019 

Sub: M.Sc. Polymer Chemistry-2017 Admission-Publication of result-reg. 

It is hereby notified that the result of i'vLSc. Polymer Chemistry (CSS Regular & 
Supplementary), IV Semester Degree Examination held in May 2019 is published on 04.09.2019. 

SEMESTER RESULT AT A GLANCE 

Number of candidates 
Registered Appeared 

I 

I 
Regular I 

Supplementary 
12 12 

I 

Passed 

9 

Percentage of 
Pass 
75% 

100% 

N.B: The applications for revaluation of the answer scripts in the prescribed form along with the 
required fee of Rs. 350/- per paper should be fr1rwarded as to reach the office of the Controller of 
Examinations on or before 18 /09J20 I 9. 

the prescribed fcrrn rdong v;-.i:h tb_e 

on or befo;e i 8. 09 2019. 

The applications can be had from the University Examination store on payment of Rs.25/ ... 

Photocopies of the mark lists or hall tickets should be submitted along v1ith the application. 

APPROVED FOR ISSUE 

~ 
SECTION OFFICER 

To 

l. The Principals 

3. Information Centres 

5. AR/DR/JR 

7. Statistical Unit 

Sd/­
Controller of Examinations 

2. PRO (for arranging Press release)/ Enquiry 

4. EA TI EJ VI sections 

6. PA to CE 

8. File copy 
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MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY 

NOTIFICATION 

P.D.Hills. 
Dated: 04.09.2019 

Sub: M.Sc. Polymer Chemistry CSS IV Semester Examination-May 20 J 9 (2017 Admission)­

Provisional Iist of position holders-pubiished-reg:-

It is hereby notified that the provisional list of position holders in the M.Sc. Polymer Chemistry CSS 

IV Semester examination held in May 2019 (2017 admission) is as detailed be!o,v: 

Position PRN Name CGP Grade j College 

l .., 
4., 

3 
4 

5 
6 
7 
8 

9 

; !70011002232 JlNCY MA THE'vV 
1700 l 1002234 KRISHNA VENI 
170011002228 BICHU SEBASTIAN 
170011002233 JINCYT JOSE 
170011002237 RESHMA SEBASTIAl~ 
170011002229 CHRISTINA MARL<\ Al.LESH 
170011002227 ANU ISSAC 

i 1700 ! l 002238 RITA PRASAD 

' 1700 ! 1002235 i MURSHIDAM i 

?,umber of Registered Ca!1didates: 12 

APPROVED FOR ISSUE 

SECTION OFFICER 

To 

1. The Principals 

A 

3.63 
3.52 
3.47 
3.44 

3.24 
3.ll 

3.09 
3.04 

2.91 i 

2. Content Management Sn/ PRO (for arranging Press release) 

3. AR/DRJJR 

4. PA to CE 

5. Cetex / EJ VI 

6. File copy 

A Cathoiicate College. Pathanamthitta 
A Catholicare College, Pathanamthitta 

B-"- Catho!icate College, Pathanamthitta 
B-"- l Catholicate College. Pathanamthitta 

B+ Catholicate College, Pathan.amthitta 
B+ Catholicate College, Pathanamthitta 
B, Catholicate College, Pathanamthitta 
B+ Catho!icate College, Pathanamthitta 

B Catholicate College, Pathanamthitta 

Controller of Examinations 

I 




